28 CATALOG S-17a.2 Bodine Electric Company
Type ABL  |   Low Voltage  PWM BLDC Speed and Direction Control (Chassis, IP-00)
Type ABL  |   Filtered SCR  BLDC Speed and Direction Control (Chassis, IP-00)
Type ABL  |   Filtered SCR BLDC Speed/Direction Control (NEMA-12 Enclosure)
Type ABL  |   Unfiltered SCR BLDC Speed and Direction Control (Chassis, IP-00)
HP Rating Input V
(VDC)
Motor Rating
(VDC)
Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type Model Number
   Chassis Low Voltage PWM BLDC  (24 V Models)
1/6
24-35 24
10 13.5
1.0
ABL-3905C 3905
3/8 20 30 ABL-3907C 3907
   Chassis Low Voltage PWM BLDC  (12 V Model)
Contact Factory 12-14 12 20 30 1.0 ABL-3907C 3904
   Compact Chassis Low Voltage PWM BLDC  (12 and 24 V Models)
1/4 12-14 12 20 30
1.0 ABL-3906C
3908
3/8 24-35 24 18 27 3909
Brushless DC Controls
HP Rating (@
rpm)
Input V
(VAC, 50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating
(VDC))
Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type Model Number
3/8@2500
115 130 3 6 1.0
ABL-3911C 3911
1/3@10,000 ABL-3921C 3921
HP Rating (@
rpm)
Input V
(VAC, 50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating
(VDC)
Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type Model Number
3/8@2500
115 130* 3 6 1.0
ABL-3912E 3912
1/3@10,000 ABL-3913E N3913
HP Rating Input V
(VAC, 50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating
(VDC)
Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type Model Number
3/8 115 90 3 6 1.6 ABL-3910C 3910
•	 Ideal for portable, battery
operated applications
•	On-board speed potentiometer
for manual adjustment